Michayla J. Quinlisk Van Treeck

Costume Designer/lllustrator
Email: mjqvt@umich.edu Website: MJQVT.com

Film Work

A+ Mechanics, Short

The Run, Commercial
Three, Commercial

Audio, Feature Film
Recombined, Short Film
The Big Deal, Commercial
The Boys, Commercial

Do You, Short Film
Innocent Man, Feature Film
The Baxters, Web series
Q, Short Film

The Bold and The Beautiful, T.V.

Richie Rich, Netflix Series
Medicine Men, Feature Film

Theatrical Design
Reykjavik

Nowhere on the Border
Isla Vampira

Imagica of Boston

The Obama Effect

A Midsummer Night's Dream
A Man of No Importance
Guys and Dolls

Henry IV

Twist

Madam Pompadour
How [ learned to Drive

Costume Designer
Costume PA.
Costume PA.

Set Costumer

Set Costumer
Wardrobe

Costume PA

Set Costumer
Costumer

Set Costumer
Wardrobe Supervisor
Production Assistant Intern
Costume Intern

Costume Intern

Assistant Costumer
Assistant Costume Designer
Assistant Costume Designer
Costume Designer/lllustrator
Costume Designer
Costume Designer
Costume Designer
Assistant Costume Designer
Crafts Assistant

Costume Designer
Assistant Costume Designer

Costume Designer

The Great American Trailer Park Musical Costume Designer

Further Employment

Costume Co-Op Stitcher and Project Manager, 2017-Present
Responsibilities include: Hand and machine stitching, repairs, construction and alterations. Dying, and costume crafts. Creating

Hank Friedmann Dir.
Susan Chan, CD.
Susan Chan, CD.
Samantha Bloom, CD.
Antonitta Barnes, CD.
Daniel Kaufman, Dir.
Austin Sepulveda
Shawna Barbeau, CD.
Samantha Kuester, CD.
Samantha Kuester, CD.
Anthony C. Hall, Dir
Rachel Herman, Supv.
Samantha Kuester, CD.
Samantha Kuester, CD.

Taylor Gilbert, A.D.

Taylor Gilbert, A.D.

Sarah Lindsley, CD.
Katharine Steeger, Dir.
James Michael Marshall, Dir.
Robert Swedberg, Dir.
Vincent Cardinal, Dir:
Jessica Hahn, CD.
Christianne Myers, CD.
Adam Quinn, Matt Kunkel, Dir.
Kate Grudichak, CD.
Lindsay Wormser, Dir.

Matt Kunkel, Dir,

paperwork for shop management of large projects, purchasing and ordering supplies.

University of Michigan Costume Shop Student Stitcher; 2014 - 2017

Friedmann Productions

Thinking Machine

Eclectic Youth Films, LLC.

Regina Ainsworth, Dir
Married Young LLC.
CMP Film and Design
Roger Koen Films
Perspective Media, LLC.
The Baxters Inc.

Proof of Concept

CBS Network/Bell-Phillips
AwesomenessTV

AHI Films

2020
2019
2019
2019
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2016
2014
2014
2014

The Road Theatre Company 2020
The Road Theatre Company 2020

JIl Event Space

Theatre on Ice of Boston

Hollywood Fringe Festival
University Productions
University Productions
University Productions
University Productions
Basement Arts

Chicago Folks Operetta
Basement Arts

Student Production

Responsibilities include: Hand and Machine stitching, garment repairs, construction and alterations.

Special Skills

On set theatre and film experience; hand and machine sewing, basic women'’s pattern drafting and draping; Basic millinery and

2019
2019
2018
2017
2016
2016
2015
2015
2015
2015
2014

distressing; Advanced drawing, painting and illustration skills; hand embroidery, cross stitching, and stage makeup; U.S. Passport and IL

Drivers License.
Education

BFA Theatre Design and Production, University of Michigan: 2017
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