Michayla J. Quinlisk Van Treeck

Costume Designer/Illustrator Email: mjqvt@umich.edu Website: MJQVT.com

Film Work

A+ Mechanics, Short	Costume Designer	Hank Friedmann Dir.	Friedmann Productions	2020				
The Run, Commercial	Costume P.A.	Susan Chan, CD.		2019				
Three, Commercial	Costume P.A.	Susan Chan, CD.	Thinking Machine	2019				
Audio, Feature Film	Set Costumer	Samantha Bloom, CD.	Eclectic Youth Films, LLC.	2019				
Recombined, Short Film	Set Costumer	Antonitta Barnes, CD.	Regina Ainsworth, Dir.	2018				
The Big Deal, Commercial	Wardrobe	Daniel Kaufman, Dir.	Married Young LLC.	2018				
The Boys, Commercial	Costume PA	Austin Sepulveda	CMP Film and Design	2018				
Do You, Short Film	Set Costumer	Shawna Barbeau, CD.	Roger Koen Films	2018				
Innocent Man, Feature Film	Costumer	Samantha Kuester, CD.	Perspective Media, LLC.	2018				
The Baxters, Web series	Set Costumer	Samantha Kuester, CD.	The Baxters Inc.	2018				
Q, Short Film	Wardrobe Supervisor	Anthony C. Hall, Dir.	Proof of Concept	2016				
The Bold and The Beautiful, T.V.	Production Assistant Intern	Rachel Herman, Supv.	CBS Network/Bell-Phillips	2014				
Richie Rich, Netflix Series	Costume Intern	Samantha Kuester, CD.	AwesomenessTV	2014				
Medicine Men, Feature Film	Costume Intern	Samantha Kuester, CD.	AHI Films	2014				
T I.D								

Theatrical Design

Reykjavik	Assistant Costumer	Taylor Gilbert, A.D.	The Road Theatre Company	2020
Nowhere on the Border	Assistant Costume Designer	Taylor Gilbert, A.D.	The Road Theatre Company	2020
Isla Vampira	Assistant Costume Designer	Sarah Lindsley, CD.	JII Event Space	2019
Imagica of Boston	Costume Designer/Illustrator	Katharine Steeger, Dir.	Theatre on Ice of Boston	2019
The Obama Effect	Costume Designer	James Michael Marshall, Dir.	Hollywood Fringe Festival	2018
A Midsummer Night's Dream	Costume Designer	Robert Swedberg, Dir.	University Productions	2017
A Man of No Importance	Costume Designer	Vincent Cardinal, Dir.	University Productions	2016
Guys and Dolls	Assistant Costume Designer	Jessica Hahn, CD.	University Productions	2016
Henry IV	Crafts Assistant	Christianne Myers, CD.	University Productions	2015
Twist	Costume Designer	Adam Quinn, Matt Kunkel, Dir.	Basement Arts	2015
Madam Pompadour	Assistant Costume Designer	Kate Grudichak, CD.	Chicago Folks Operetta	2015
How I learned to Drive	Costume Designer	Lindsay Wormser, Dir.	Basement Arts	2015
The Great American Trailer Park Musical	Costume Designer	Matt Kunkel, Dir.	Student Production	2014

Further Employment

Costume Co-Op Stitcher and Project Manager, 2017-Present

Responsibilities include: Hand and machine stitching, repairs, construction and alterations. Dying, and costume crafts. Creating paperwork for shop management of large projects, purchasing and ordering supplies.

University of Michigan Costume Shop Student Stitcher, 2014 - 2017

Responsibilities include: Hand and Machine stitching, garment repairs, construction and alterations.

Special Skills

On set theatre and film experience; hand and machine sewing, basic women's pattern drafting and draping; Basic millinery and distressing; Advanced drawing, painting and illustration skills; hand embroidery, cross stitching, and stage makeup; U.S. Passport and IL Drivers License.

Education

BFA Theatre Design and Production, University of Michigan: 2017

References

Upon Request